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Company Master Data

CIN L74899DL1986PLC023934

Company Name RUNGTA IRRIGATION LIMITED

ROC Code RoC-Delhi

Registration Number 023934

Company Category Company limited by Shares

Company SubCategory Non-govt company

Class of Company Public

Authorised Capital(Rs) 200000000

Paid up Capital(Rs) 199171070

Number of Members(Applicable in case of company without Share 0

Capital)

Date of Incorporation 17/04/1986

Registered Address 101 PRAGATI TOWERSRAJINDRA PLACE NA NEW DELHI DL 110008 IN

Address other than R/o where all or any books of account and papers

are maintained

Email Id cs@rungtairrigation.in

Whether Listed or not Listed

ACTIVE compliance ACTIVE compliant

Suspended at stock exchange -

Date of last AGM 26/09/2022

Date of Balance Sheet 31/03/2022

Company Status(for efiling) Active

Charges

har Date of Date of
Assets under charge fmougrft Creaeti(())n Modiﬁi;)tion Status
4185000 20/05/2006 - CLOSED
Motor Vehicle (Hypothecation) 1108000 12/12/2017 - OPEN
Immovable property or any interest therein 220000000 22/03/2003 11/10/2011 CLOSED

1118700 08/07/2014 - CLOSED
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Movable property (not being pledge)

Immovable property or any interest therein; Book debts; Floating charge; Stock and all other

current assets of JSR Unit.
Motor Vehicle (Hypothecation)

Motor Vehicle (Hypothecation)

Directors/Signatory Details

DIN/PAN Name
00229045 SHRUTI RUNGTA
00235632 MAHABIR PRASAD RUNGTA
01098092 TARUN KUMAR MEGOTIA
01869712 ABDUL KALAM
07794991 VIVEK AGRAWAL
07912263 DEVESH PODDAR
BAGPV0878] AYUSHI VIJAY
BFIPG7493B SWATI GARG
ACXPB3663K BAJRANG KUMAR BARDIA
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1300000
3788400

7000000
750000
730000

196822000

Begin date
15/10/2019
03/08/1993
09/08/2021
07/02/2019
12/11/2018
09/08/2017
10/11/2022
15/10/2020
13/08/2022

27500000

11/09/2015
29/05/2004

18/10/2016

28/02/2017
25/09/2017
28/09/2019
14/12/2016

End date

10/02/2023

CLOSED
CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
Closed
OPEN

Open

Surrendered DIN

212



