Company Master Data

CIN L74899DL1986PLC023934

Company Name RUNGTA IRRIGATION LIMITED

ROC Code RoC-Delhi
Registration Number 023934

Company Category Company limited by Shares

Company SubCategory Non-govt company

Class of Company Public
Authorised Capital(Rs) 200000000
Paid up Capital(Rs) 199171070

Number of Members(Applicable in case of company without Share

Capital)

Date of Incorporation 17/04/1986

Registered Address 101 PRAGATI TOWERSRAJINDRA PLACE NA NEW DELHI DL 110008 IN

0

Address other than R/o where all or any books of account and papers

are maintained

Email Id cs@rungtairrigation.in

Whether Listed or not Listed

ACTIVE compliance ACTIVE compliant

Suspended at stock exchange -

Date of last AGM 26/09/2022
Date of Balance Sheet 31/03/2022
Company Status(for efiling) Active

Charges

Assets under charge	Charge Amount	Date of Creation	Date of Modification	Status
	4185000	20/05/2006	-	CLOSED
Motor Vehicle (Hypothecation)	1108000	12/12/2017	-	OPEN
Immovable property or any interest therein	220000000	22/03/2003	11/10/2011	CLOSED
	1118700	08/07/2014	_	CLOSED

6/28/23, 12:11 PM Company Master Data

	1300000	11/09/2015	-	CLOSED
Movable property (not being pledge)	3788400	29/05/2004	-	CLOSED
Immovable property or any interest therein; Book debts; Floating charge; Stock and all other current assets of JSR Unit.	27500000	18/10/2016	-	CLOSED
Motor Vehicle (Hypothecation)	7000000	28/02/2017	-	CLOSED
	750000	25/09/2017	-	Closed
Motor Vehicle (Hypothecation)	730000	28/09/2019	-	OPEN
	196822000	14/12/2016	10/02/2023	Open

Directors/Signatory Details

DIN/PAN	Name	Begin date	End date	Surrendered DIN
00229045	SHRUTI RUNGTA	15/10/2019	-	
00235632	MAHABIR PRASAD RUNGTA	03/08/1993	-	
01098092	TARUN KUMAR MEGOTIA	09/08/2021	-	
01869712	ABDUL KALAM	07/02/2019	-	
07794991	VIVEK AGRAWAL	12/11/2018	-	
07912263	DEVESH PODDAR	09/08/2017	-	
BAGPV0878J	AYUSHI VIJAY	10/11/2022	-	
BFIPG7493B	SWATI GARG	15/10/2020	-	
ACXPB3663K	BAJRANG KUMAR BARDIA	13/08/2022	-	